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Team Scores

Fort Kent Invitational Cross Country Race:
Lonesome Pines
Aug 29, 2012
2.92 Miles

Teams Competing: Fort Kent, Washburn, Central Aroostook, Greater Houlton Christian Academy

Name

Sam Ouellette
Noah Caron
Kamran Hasain
Jacob Canney
Parker Thompson
Russell Socobu
Michael Ericson
Kip Stanley
Justin Davis
Jared Michaud
Brandon Farley
Conner Todd
Joshua Winslow
Alex Angotti
Brandon Cropley
Chandler Dobson

Washburn - 15

Team

Fort Kent

Washburn

Fort Kent

Central Aroostook

Washburn

Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Washburn

Fort Kent

Washburn

Fort Kent

Washburn

Central Aroostook

Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Washburn

Washburn

Time
19:25
19:38
20:38
22:03
23:20
23:37
23:54
24:06
25:26
25:27
26:32
26:37
28:08
28:26
29:09
30:19

Team Place



Girls
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Team Scores
1
2

Fort Kent Invitational Cross Country Race:
Lonesome Pines
Aug 29, 2012
2.92 Miles

Teams Competing: Fort Kent, Washburn, Central Aroostook, Greater Houlton Christian Academy, Limestone

Name

Carson Koch
Carmen Bragg
Emmy Churchill
Kenzie Worcester

Destinee Neureuther

Kayla Cushman
Marianne Helton
Lucy Wilcox
Hannah Heald
Laina Mette
Mikayla Churchill
Whitney Cote
Sara Hemingway
Lauren Robertson
Maegan Fizpatrick
Rudy Martin
Nicole Olson
Brittany Hernandez
Tyra Shaw

Olivia Lord
Shannon Scully
Samantha Kearney
Caitlyn Roix
Taylor Thompson
Shanae Burtt
Chantelle Garrison
Jessica Aube

Washburn - 16

Central Aroostook- 47

Team

Washburn

Washburn

Washburn

Washburn

Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Central Aroostook

Washburn

Limestone

Washburn

Washburn

Washburn

Central Aroostook

Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Washburn

Fort Kent

Washburn

Washburn

Washburn

Greater Houlton Christian Academy
Central Aroostook

Central Aroostook

Washburn

Washburn

Washburn

Central Aroostook

Washburn

Time
23:02
24:02
24:41
24:58
25:13
25:56
26:09
26:37
26:40
27:15
27:52
28:08
28:13
28:51
29:00
29:01
29:28
29:40
30:44
30:46
30:54
33:42
34:10
34:39
34:39
36:11
44:31

Team Place
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