Boys		Fort Kent Invitational Cross Country Race: Lonesome Pines											
		Aug 29, 2012											
		2.92 Miles											
	Teams Competing: Fort Kent, Washburn, Central Aroostook, Greater Houlton Christian Academy												
Place	Name	Team	Time	Team Place									
1	Sam Ouellette	Fort Kent	19:25	Team Flace									
2	Noah Caron	Washburn	19:38	1									
3	Kamran Hasain	Fort Kent	20:38										
4	Jacob Canney	Central Aroostook	22:03										
5	Parker Thompson	Washburn	23:20	2									
6	Russell Socobu	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	23:37										
7	Michael Ericson	Washburn	23:54	3									
8	Kip Stanley	Fort Kent	24:06	O O									
9	Justin Davis	Washburn	25:26	4									
10	Jared Michaud	Fort Kent	25:27	7									
11	Brandon Farley	Washburn	26:32	5									
12	Conner Todd	Central Aroostook	26:37	0									
13	Joshua Winslow	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	28:08										
14	Alex Angotti	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	28:26										
15	Brandon Cropley	Washburn	29:09										
16	Chandler Dobson	Washburn	30:19										
10	Onandier Dobson	Washbuili	30.13										
Team Scores													
ream coores													
1	Washburn - 15												

Girls		Fort Kent Invitational Cross Country Race: Lonesome Pines							
		Aug 29, 2012							
	2.92 Miles Teams Competing: Fort Kent, Washburn, Central Aroostook, Greater Houlton Christian Academy,								
ıce	Name	Team	Time	Team Place					
	Carson Koch	Washburn	23:02						
	Carmen Bragg	Washburn	24:02						
	Emmy Churchill	Washburn	24:41						
	Kenzie Worcester	Washburn	24:58						
	Destinee Neureuther	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	25:13						
	Kayla Cushman	Central Aroostook	25:56						
	Marianne Helton	Washburn	26:09						
	Lucy Wilcox	Limestone	26:37						
	Hannah Heald	Washburn	26:40						
	Laina Mette	Washburn	27:15						
	Mikayla Churchill	Washburn	27:52						
	Whitney Cote	Central Aroostook	28:08						
	Sara Hemingway	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	28:13						
	Lauren Robertson	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	28:51						
	Maegan Fizpatrick	Washburn	29:00						
	Rudy Martin	Fort Kent	29:01						
	Nicole Olson	Washburn	29:28						
	Brittany Hernandez	Washburn	29:40						
	Tyra Shaw	Washburn	30:44						
	Olivia Lord	Greater Houlton Christian Academy	30:46						
	Shannon Scully	Central Aroostook	30:54						
	Samantha Kearney	Central Aroostook	33:42						
	Caitlyn Roix	Washburn	34:10						
	Taylor Thompson	Washburn	34:39						
	Shanae Burtt	Washburn	34:39						
	Chantelle Garrison	Central Aroostook	36:11						
	Jessica Aube	Washburn	44:31						
am Scores									
aiii Scores	Washburn - 16								
	Central Aroostook- 47								
	Gentral Aroustook- 47								